
SHIP DATE: 04MAR26

TO

(BE)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 28.22 LB

DIMS: 42x12x7 IN

REF: PSJJH6030400610YQ
INV: PSJJH6030400610YQ
PO: PSJJH6030400610YQ DEPT: PSJJH6030400610YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:QEAB 3479550161
GIANLUCA HU
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STR. DELLE MANDRIE

GREGGIO, VC 13030
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

MARC VANGEEL
MARC VANGEEL
STEENWEG OP OOSTERLO 9
STEENWEG OP OOSTERLO
EINDHOUT  2430
3204956134

9K ZYBA 
58

KJ
2/

D1
26

/4
84

B
8892 7568 9906

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
      2430

   -BE BRU

J2
61

02
60

12
00

2u
v


